
Vowel Sequences



What is meant by Vowel Sequences?

-When one vowel( or diphthong) follows 
another you should pronounce each one quite 
normally but with a smooth glide between 
them. 

-The most common sequences are formed by 
adding /ə/ to a diphthong .The vowel 
sequences include the following :

• /aIə/, /aʊə/ ,  /eIə/ ,   / ɔ Iə/  



The Differences

/ ɔIə/   /əʊə//e Iə/ //aʊə/  /a Iə/

Royal-

employer-

lawyers

Followers-

thrower-

Greyer-

grower-

player-

betrayal

Ours-

tower-

trowel-

tired-

powerful-

bower-

flower –

showery

Tyre-trail-

quiet-

coward-

buyer-flyer-

riot-iron



Some Notes

• 

•are found both within swquencesOther vowel -
"88 as in page words and between words 

• chaos / k eIos/
• beyond-bluish-
• two hours
• -The verbs ending –ing , give various sequences 

in words like:
• being-doing-allowing –drawing-going-seeing ( see 

page 88)



•The End 


